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P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN FLYER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1W. Marmara 535626 0/082

 2 RAINBOW JUPITER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/080

 3 DIXIE DELIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/076

 4 BOTTLE CREW Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/074

 5 COUCH KING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/06/2021, R2, Y

KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y

2Y 3Y 5Y M/1K. Ulrick 540231 0/0124

 6 KIARNI KURT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/06/2021, R2, P

TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0112

 7 MARY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/070

 8 QUICK THRILL 2 First start M/1C. Rosier 536952 0/00

 9 BLACK MIRROR First start M/1T. Callen 527405 0/00

 10 CALL ME SMILEY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 11 LULU SMILE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Kelly 536375 0/042

 12 MRS HALO 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/033

 13 LITTLE TANTRUM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/025

 14 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/054

 15 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 16 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/035

1 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HONEY MULWEE Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 525629 3/2264

 2 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 2/1170

 3 TIGGERLONG MEG Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 523142 4/3120

 4 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3216

 5 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6210

 6 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2207

 7 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 8 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 1Y 5Y 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3178

 9 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R8, P 3Y 3P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 4/1157

 10 KIARNI JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8153

 11 CHLOE DANCER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1141

 12 PROPAGANDIST Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0135

 13 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 8Y 3P 3Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0133

 14 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2122

 15 ARCHIE CASHMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 6Y 2P 1P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 530484 1/0114

 16 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/199

 17 SANGER BANGER Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 6Y 3P 7P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/182

 18 ICELANDIC PRINCE Last start City winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R1, C 1C 2P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 529890 2/0158

 19 KEY BOB Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4201

 20 ASTON RAPIDE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 12/11210

 21 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/06/2021, R7, P 8Y 6P 6P 5/1M. Jobson 529199 5/4152

 22 ARNIE DOO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1K. Hill 497769 9/4129

 23 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 3/0189

 24 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4180

 25 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 8/2174

 26 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 27 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 4/3165

 28 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0142

 29 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1140

 30 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4R. Ryan 529277 3/0139

 31 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1138
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 32 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 536167 2/1132

 33 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1131

 34 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2K. Marsh 501321 5/2120

 35 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 12/3120

 36 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0119

 37 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0117

 38 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0117

 39 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/2117

 40 MISTER EASTWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0114

 41 GOTHIKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/0113

 42 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/0112

 43 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/1106

 44 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 5P 8Y 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4106

 45 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0105

 46 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0102

 47 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0100

 48 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 49 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/087

 50 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/087

 51 NAME ME Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/086

 52 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 53 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/181

 54 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 55 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/272

 56 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/072

 57 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/170

 58 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/069

 59 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R10, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/068
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 1 SUPER FAB Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536798 7/4294

 2 SUZIE'S FACE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 5/4276

 3 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534187 6/5252

 4 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Woods 529614 8/5172

 5 HUDSON BOLT 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 23/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/2324

 6 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3C 2C 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 10/4214

 7 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R6, C 5C 5C 1P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 531445 8/5186

 8 TOMERONG QUEEN Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/1165

 9 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 6/0267

 10 ROBBIE ROTTEN Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1M. Lill 526385 6/3264

 11 SON OF FERNANDO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2E. Want 526635 6/2240

 12 KEEPING ON Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 6C 1C 2P 5/4A. Ivers 508715 7/1211

 13 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3210

 14 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 15 AMAZING MARILYN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3C. Field 531441 3/1189

 16 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0189

 17 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0186

 18 CHELSEA REUNION Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 532551 1/0168

 19 CUNDLE ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 2P 3Y 4P 5/3R. Wright 535840 6/1164

 20 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1147

 21 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Dropping in grade GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4237

 22 MR. BEETHOVEN Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529610 9/3199

 23 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 4/3276

 24 HOT CHOCOLATE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 3/1267

 25 RITZA WILLIAM Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R1, C 2C 4P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 529688 7/3232

 26 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 12/06/2021, R3, C 5C 4C 1P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/2232

 27 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3R. Neville 531237 6/1228

 28 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2225

 29 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 7/2215

 30 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2C 4C 5/4A. Ivers 531371 3/0212

 31 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0210
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 32 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5C 1P 5/3D. Wright 525746 6/1210

 33 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3198

 34 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Wright 532318 1/0196

 35 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2W. Marmara 535624 3/2189

 36 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3186

 37 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1182

 38 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0180

 39 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2180

 40 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1180

 41 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 4/2168

 42 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2S. Kedwell 535658 3/2163

 43 ROCKET RACER Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3G. Barnett 530464 3/1156

 44 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 3P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 10/5154

 45 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4M. Jobson 529199 5/0152

 46 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 5/0150

 47 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/6144

 48 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0142

 49 ARNIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2K. Hill 497769 9/2129

 50 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5C 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7120

 51 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 8C 5/1L. Lamb 507430 7/4120

 52 SMOKIN' ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1120

 53 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1117

 54 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 7P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3115

 55 GOTHIKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/0113

 56 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2106

 57 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0105

 58 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 2/096

 59 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/190

 60 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/288

 61 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/184

 62 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 534140 3/184
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 63 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/077

 64 FIRE ASH Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/169
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 1 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Wright 532318 1/0196

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 537816 1/0172

 3 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4A. Woods 537443 2/0171

 4 CHELSEA REUNION Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 532551 1/0168

 5 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 537444 2/0153

 6 APRIL BUCHANAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0144

 7 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0142

 8 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0138

 9 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 534113 2/1135

 10 SMOOTH JACK Grade order Grade 5 7C 4P 3P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 2/1133

 11 BUSTER HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 536161 1/0128

 12 SMOKIN' ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1120

 13 GOTHIKA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/0113

 14 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1105

 15 BARB'S MANDA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0105

 16 WINGED DOMINANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 538305 1/099

 17 DOUBLE UP RED Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/099

 18 ALL MOST THERE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 2/096

 19 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5Y 5/4D. Burns 532822 1/090

 20 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/084

 21 THAT'S LIL COCO Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Butler 508898 2/078

 22 ZELIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/077

 23 HEY CHERYL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 6P 5/4H. Norman 529836 1/067
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 1 TOMERONG QUEEN Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/1165

 2 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 6/0267

 3 ROBBIE ROTTEN Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1M. Lill 526385 6/3264

 4 SON OF FERNANDO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2E. Want 526635 6/2240

 5 KEEPING ON Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 6C 1C 2P 5/4A. Ivers 508715 7/1211

 6 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3210

 7 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 8 AMAZING MARILYN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3C. Field 531441 3/1189

 9 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0189

 10 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0186

 11 CHELSEA REUNION Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 532551 1/0168

 12 CUNDLE ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 2P 3Y 4P 5/3R. Wright 535840 6/1164

 13 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1147

 14 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Dropping in grade GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4237

 15 MR. BEETHOVEN Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529610 9/3199

 16 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 4/3276

 17 HOT CHOCOLATE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 3/1267

 18 RITZA WILLIAM Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R1, C 2C 4P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 529688 7/3232

 19 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 12/06/2021, R3, C 5C 4C 1P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/2232

 20 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3R. Neville 531237 6/1228

 21 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2225

 22 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 7/2215

 23 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2C 4C 5/4A. Ivers 531371 3/0212

 24 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5C 1P 5/3D. Wright 525746 6/1210

 25 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0210

 26 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3198

 27 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Wright 532318 1/0196

 28 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2W. Marmara 535624 3/2189

 29 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3186

 30 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1182

 31 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2180
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 32 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1180

 33 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Jones 528756 4/0180

 34 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 4/2168

 35 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2S. Kedwell 535658 3/2163

 36 ROCKET RACER Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3G. Barnett 530464 3/1156

 37 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 3P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 10/5154

 38 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4M. Jobson 529199 5/0152

 39 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 5/0150

 40 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/6144

 41 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0142

 42 ARNIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2K. Hill 497769 9/2129

 43 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5C 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7120

 44 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 8C 5/1L. Lamb 507430 7/4120

 45 SMOKIN' ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1120

 46 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1117

 47 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 7P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3115

 48 GOTHIKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/0113

 49 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2106

 50 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0105

 51 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 2/096

 52 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/190

 53 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2D. Wright 521025 8/288

 54 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 534140 3/184

 55 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/184

 56 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/077

 57 FIRE ASH Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/169
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 1 TEAMSTER Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0116

 2 ZAMBORA LUCY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1S. Davies 529331 0/0108

 3 ACHIRA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/0103

 4 PACIFIC HILL Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/098

 5 IMOGEN ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0116

 6 ZAMBORA LACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/094

 7 DEADLY ELEGANCE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 3Y 8P 7P M/1R. Ryan 535012 0/065

 8 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 534146 0/082

 9 MY MATE PHIL Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/057
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 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6C 1C 1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 24/12305

 2 DOMINANT DAN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R10, P 5C 2P 4C 3/1/2S. Atkins 523892 11/6214

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R1, C 4C 3C 2C 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 6/5221

 4 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6P 6C 3/1/1W. Davidson 527335 9/6195

 5 SUPER FAB Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536798 7/4294

 6 SUZIE'S FACE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 5/4276

 7 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534187 6/5252

 8 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Woods 529614 8/5172

 9 HUDSON BOLT 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 23/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/2324

 10 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3C 2C 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 10/4214

 11 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R6, C 5C 5C 1P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 531445 8/5186
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 1 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 2/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11282

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 5P 3P 2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 23/19203

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GEL, 18/06/2021, R6 5P 2P 3P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 7/6135
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 1 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 6/5354

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2J. Roche 528813 10/8279

 3 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2C. Murray 496677 8/7264

 4 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1L. Hutton 507756 6/5240
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 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 2 BOCKEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Davis 530647 5/4243

 3 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6217

 4 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 18/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 8/5182
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 1 ADELE ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2246

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 3 TESKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1230

 4 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3216

 5 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 5/4198

 6 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 7 MAURITIAN JAZZ Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 535620 4/2191

 8 FUNKY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2177

 9 KIARNI JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8153

 10 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 8Y 3P 3Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0133

 11 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2122

 12 LUCY BOW Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 13 DON'T TELL LINDY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275

 14 MONROE NO MORE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072

 15 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/170

 16 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 8/2174

 17 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 4/3165

 18 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3155

 19 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1153

 20 ZIPPING VELVET Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 21 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0148

 22 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0142

 23 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1140

 24 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 25 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0117

 26 CHUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6Y 4P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1108

 27 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5105

 28 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 29 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 1/092

 30 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 31 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 534807 1/090
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 32 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/087

16 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16324
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 1 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 2/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11282
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 1 JULIA MULWEE Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/1S. Bell 499516 14/6288

 2 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 7Y 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 12/6223

 3 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Callen 523210 7/6228
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 1 BOCKEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Davis 530647 5/4243

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 5/4237

 3 EL GRAND DEANO Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 4 VICIOUS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 2Y 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6273

 5 ROY RIP 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6217

 6 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6183

 7 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Slade 533379 6/5180

 8 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 4Y 5P 3P 4/1/2C. Rosier 498484 10/4154

 9 SMOKEY BACON Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 8/7270

 10 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 9/8210

 11 PUSH PULL POKE Dropping in grade GOS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 532391 9/6209

 12 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 18/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 8/5182

 13 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 8P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 7/6222

 14 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4150
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 1 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1D. Wilson 534259 0/0102

 2 DIXIE DELIGHT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/076

 3 KIARNI KURT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/06/2021, R2, P

TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0112

 4 ACHIRA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/06/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/0103

 5 DEADLY ELEGANCE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 3Y 8P 7P M/1R. Ryan 535012 0/065

 6 QUICK THRILL 1 First start M/1C. Rosier 536952 0/00

 7 MY JEWEL First start M/1S. Bell 536677 0/00

 8 MRS HALO 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/033

 9 SOFT TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Lee 498146 0/072

 10 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046
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 1 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 2C 2/1/1J. Mackay 522266 11/6324
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 1 PLODDER Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1174

 2 SEQUIN Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/0111

 3 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0186

 4 BANJO'S RIVAL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3G. Kedwell 521240 4/1168

 5 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0147

 6 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/090
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